Fee Maximums
2018-2019 School Year

Technology Leasing
Chromebook Leasing
Chromebook Buyout

Alternative Program Fees
Sports for Performance/Recreational Leadership
Performing Arts
Musical Theatre

Fees for Optional Courses (per course)
Art/Fine Arts
Band
CTS/CTF-Communications/Media Arts
CTS/CTF-Construction
CTS/CTF-Cosmetology
CTS/CTF-Design Studies
CTS/CTF-Fabrication
CTS/CTF-Food Studies/Culinary Arts
CTS/CTF-Fashion Studies
CTS/CTF-Robotics
CTS/CTF-Travel and Tourism
CTS/CTF-Other
Dance
Drama/Theatre
Music /Choral
Physical Education

Sports performance/Athletic Pursuits/Recreational Leadership

Sports Medicine
Second Languages
Outdoor Education
Leadership
Driver's Training
Other

Non-Curricular Travel and Activities

Non-curricular Travel
Non-curricular Activities

Early Childhood Services
Enhanced (Full Day) ECS
Early Learning Non-Funded Child

Sports Teams
Team Registration/League/Activity Fee (Per Team)
Team Uniform Fee (Per Team)
Team Uniform Deposit (Per Team)

Team Tournament Fee (Per tournament and includes transportation and

lodging)
Team Provincials
Team Clothing (Per Team)

Activity Fees
Local Field Trips (max per annum)
Long Distance trips >100 KM (max per occurance)
In School Cultural Activities (max per occurance)
Swimming (max per annum)
Speciality Projects (max per project)
Other Activity Fees (max per occurance)

Lunch Supervision And Noon Hour Activity Fees
Annual

Non-Curricular Goods and Services

Agenda Books

Caution Fee (Refundable Deposit)
Graphing Calculator Refundable Deposit
Kanga Pouches/Message Pouches
Optional Workbooks

Fitness Centre

Locker Rental

Parking tag

Student Council

Clubs (per club participation)
Yearbook

Graduation

NSF Fee

Other Fees to Enhance Education
ADLC/Distance learning (per course)

$S
$

$
$

%

R ¥ ¥ R V2 Vo S Vs i Vo S Vs SV R "2 B V2 S Vo i V)

*NL = No Board set limit, however fee must be cost recovery and parents must be consulted

ECS-4

120.00

4,000.00
2,000.00

250.00

10.00
80.00
20.00
20.00

5-8
5 -
$  120.00
$ 1,700.00
$  800.00
$  450.00
$  50.00
$  100.00
$  30.00
$  65.00
$  65.00
$  40.00
$  65.00
$  50.00
$  50.00
$  65.00
$  50.00
$  50.00
$  20.00
$  70.00
$  70.00
$ 150.00
$  400.00
$ -

$  40.00
$ 150.00
$  40.00
s -

$  50.00
NL

NL

$ -

s -

$  150.00
$  50.00
$  200.00
$  250.00
s -

$  200.00
$  250.00
$  500.00
$  10.00
$  80.00
$  20.00
$  20.00
s -

R IR RV SV Y S AV SV SRV SRV SV SRV, SV
=
o,
o
o

2%

- 9-12

120.00

100.00
100.00
50.00
150.00
250.00
40.00
150.00
150.00
85.00
175.00
75.00
50.00
20.00
70.00
70.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
40.00
300.00
40.00
1,200.00
50.00

500.00
50.00
200.00

250.00
450.00
200.00

250.00
500.00
10.00

20.00

100.00
100.00

20.00
20.00
10.00
5.00
30.00
30.00
50.00
500.00
25.00

300.00




