	2018-2019 School Year						
			ECS-4		5-8		- 9-12
Technology Leasing							
Chromebook Chromebook	-	\$\$ \$	- 120.00	\$ \$	- 120.00	\$ \$	- 120.00
Alternative Program Fee Sports for Per	<u>s</u> rformance/Recreational Leadership	\$	-	Ś	1,700.00	\$	-
Performing A	-	\$	-	\$	800.00	\$	-
Musical Theat	tre	\$	-	\$	450.00	\$	-
Fees for Optional Course	s (per course)						
Art/Fine Arts	<u>- (F</u>	\$	-	\$	50.00	\$	100.00
Band		\$	-	\$	100.00	\$	100.00
	munications/Media Arts	\$	-	\$	30.00	\$ \$	50.00
CTS/CTF-Cons CTS/CTF-Cosn		\$ \$	-	\$ \$	65.00 65.00		150.00 250.00
CTS/CTF-Desi		\$	-	\$	40.00	\$	40.00
CTS/CTF-Fabr	ication	\$	-	\$	65.00	\$	150.00
	d Studies/Culinary Arts	\$	-	\$	50.00	\$	150.00
CTS/CTF-Fash CTS/CTF-Robo		\$ \$	-	\$ \$	50.00 65.00	\$ \$	85.00 175.00
-	el and Tourism	\$	-	\$	50.00	ې \$	75.00
CTS/CTF-Othe		\$	-	\$	50.00	\$	50.00
Dance		\$	-	\$	20.00	\$	20.00
Drama/Theat		\$	-	\$	70.00	\$	70.00
Music /Chora Physical Educ		\$ \$	-	\$ \$	70.00 150.00	\$ \$	70.00 150.00
,	mance/Athletic Pursuits/Recreational Leadership	\$	_	\$	400.00	\$	150.00
Sports Medici	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	150.00
Second Langu	-	\$	-	\$	40.00	\$	40.00
Outdoor Educ	cation	\$ \$	-	\$ \$	150.00 40.00	\$ \$	300.00 40.00
Leadership Driver's Train	ing	\$ \$	-	ې \$	40.00		40.00
Other		\$	20.00	\$	50.00	\$	50.00
Non-Curricular Travel an	d Activities						
Non-curricula		NL		N		NL	
Non-curricula	IT ACTIVITIES	NL		NI	<u> </u>	NL	
Early Childhood Services							
Enhanced (Fu		\$	4,000.00		-	\$	-
Early Learning	g Non-Funded Child	\$	2,000.00	Ş	-	\$	-
Sports Teams							
-	ation/League/Activity Fee (Per Team)	\$	-	\$	150.00	\$	500.00
	n Fee (Per Team)	\$	-	\$	50.00	•	50.00
	n Deposit (Per Team) ment Fee (Per tournament and includes transportation and	\$ 1	-	\$	200.00	Ş	200.00
lodging)	ment ree (rer tournament and melades transportation and	\$	-	\$	250.00	\$	250.00
Team Provinc	ials	\$	-	\$	-	\$	450.00
Team Clothin	g (Per Team)	\$	-	\$	200.00	\$	200.00
Activity Fees							
	ips (max per annum)	\$	250.00	\$	250.00	\$	250.00
-	e trips >100 KM (max per occurance)	\$	-	\$	500.00		500.00
	tural Activities (max per occurance)	\$	10.00	\$	10.00		10.00
	nax per annum) vjects (max per project)	\$ \$	80.00 20.00	\$ \$	80.00 20.00	\$ \$	-
	y Fees (max per occurance)	\$	20.00	\$	20.00	\$	20.00
Lunch Currenticion And N							
Lunch Supervision And N Annual	toon Hour Activity rees	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-
Non-Curricular Goods an	d Services						
Agenda Book	S	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-
	Refundable Deposit)	\$	-	\$ ¢	-	\$ ¢	100.00
	culator Refundable Deposit es/Message Pouches	\$ \$	-	\$ \$	-	\$ \$	100.00
Optional Wor	-	\$	-	\$	20.00	\$	20.00
Fitness Centre		\$	-	\$	-	\$	20.00
Locker Rental	l	\$	-	\$	10.00	\$	10.00
Parking tag Student Coun	ncil	\$ \$	-	\$ \$	- 30.00	\$ \$	5.00 30.00
	icii ib participation)	\$ \$	- 10.00	\$ \$	30.00 30.00	\$ \$	30.00
Yearbook		\$	50.00	ډ \$	50.00	\$	50.00
Graduation		\$	-	\$	-	\$	500.00
NSF Fee		\$	25.00	\$	25.00	\$	25.00
NUTTEE							
Other Fees to Enhance E	ducation ce learning (per course)	\$		\$		\$	300.00